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Position

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse V
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Surgical Technician
Clinical Nurse Il
Surgical Technician

Operating Room Biller

Administrative Specialist Il

Clinical Nurse Il
Surgical Technician
Surgical Technician
Surgical Technician
Surgical Technician
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Surgical Technician
Surgical Technician

Surgical Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department Total Wages
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery

$337,403
$274,987
$256,837
$220,236
$219,191
$215,507
$210,970
$197,565
$181,533
$175,181
$173,209
$171,483
$163,947
$163,484
$158,519
$141,014
$128,821
$123,993
$123,494
$111,028
$109,080
$101,241

$98,683

$92,253

$90,500

$90,478

$84,966

$74,497

$72,844

$72,625

$71,419



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.

Nursing Assistant

Surgical Technician

Nursing Assistant

Surgical Technician

Nursing Assistant
Perioperative Scheduling Clerk
Medical Clerk

Surgical Technician

Surgical Technician

Nursing Assistant

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery
Surgery

$71,288
$67,587
$67,344
$66,666
$64,284
$63,058
$61,159
$60,562
$45,487
$37,272



