	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$337,403
2.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$274,987
3.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$256,837
4.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$220,236
5.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$219,191
6.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$215,507
7.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$210,970
8.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$197,565
9.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$181,533
10.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$175,181
11.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$173,209
12.	Clinical Nurse V		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$171,483
13.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$163,947
14.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$163,484
15.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$158,519
16.	Surgical Technician		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$141,014
17.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$128,821
18.	Surgical Technician		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$123,993
19.	Operating Room Biller		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$123,494
20.	Administrative Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$111,028
21.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$109,080
22.	Surgical Technician		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$101,241
23.	Surgical Technician		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$98,683
24.	Surgical Technician		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$92,253
25.	Surgical Technician		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$90,500
26.	Nursing Assistant		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$90,478
27.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$84,966
28.	Nursing Assistant		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$74,497
29.	Surgical Technician		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$72,844
30.	Surgical Technician		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$72,625
31.	Surgical Technician		Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$71,419

32.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$71,288
33.	Surgical Technician	Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$67,587
34.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$67,344
35.	Surgical Technician	Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$66,666
36.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$64,284
37.	Perioperative Scheduling Clerk	Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$63,058
38.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$61,159
39.	Surgical Technician	Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$60,562
40.	Surgical Technician	Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$45,487
41.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Surgery	\$37,272